Rev. A/NX
         General Semiconductor
 TAITRON INTERNET SUPER STORE (TISS) www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 5  Tel:   (800)-TAITRON     (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
1N5391GP-1N5398GP
Glass Passivated Junction Rectifier (Discontinued)
Features

www.taitroncomponents.com Page 4 of 5
Dimensions in inch (mm)
Order Information
Part # to order Manufacturer Outline Packing RoHS Status
1N5391GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5393GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5394GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5395GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5396GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5397GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
1N5398GP/1-GSI-B General Semiconductor DO-204AC Bulk NO
1N5398GP/4-GSI-T30 General Semiconductor DO-204AC
13” Tape and
Reel
NO
Rev. A/NX